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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1924 + EURO 6 + CARRIER 950 MT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
WDB9630031L743748

Kihlgerat Marke: Carrier

€ 21.950,-
Kihl-/Tiefkihltransport
2013

743748
WDB9630031L743748

4x2

2
D TRsks, ...,

Automatik
231.482 km
Diesel

Euro 6

175 kW (238 PK)

19.000 kg

8.280 kg
10.720 kg
1.035cm
259 cm
804 cm
244 cm

253 cm
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